Application
• Contaminated media:
– Solids
– Emulsions
– Precipitation reactions
• Process applications with:
– Rapidly changing pH values
– Varying temperatures and pressures

with the legal specifications of the EU directives. The manufacturer confirms successful testing of the
product by affixing to it the  mark.
Ordering information
Accessories
Device-specific accessories Transmitter
Liquiline CM42
• Modular two-wire transmitter for hazardous and non-hazardous areas
• Hart®, PROFIBUS or FOUNDATION Fieldbus possible
• Order according to product structure
Technical Information TI00381C
Liquiline CM44
• Modular multi-channel transmitter for hazardous and non-hazardous areas
• Hart®, PROFIBUS, Modbus or EtherNet/IP possible
• Order according to product structure
Technical Information TI00444C
Memosens CPS97D
Endress+Hauser 13
Cleaning and calibration system
Liquiline Control CDC90
• Fully automatic cleaning and calibration system for pH and ORP measuring points in all industries
• Cleaned, validated, calibrated and adjusted
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cdc90
Technical Information TI01340C
Assemblies (selection)
Dipfit CPA111
• Immersion and installation assembly made of plastic for open and closed vessels
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa111
Technical Information TI00112C
Cleanfit CPA871
• Flexible process retractable assembly for water, wastewater and the chemical industry
• For applications with standard sensors with 12 mm diameter
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa871
Technical Information TI01191C
Cleanfit CPA875
• Retractable process assembly for sterile and hygienic applications
• For in-line measurement with standard sensors with 12 mm diameter, e.g. for pH, ORP, oxygen
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa875
Technical Information TI01168C
Cleanfit CPA450
• Manual retractable assembly for installing sensors with a diameter of 120 mm in tanks and pipes
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa450
Technical Information TI00183C
Flowfit CPA250
• Flow assembly for pH/ORP measurement
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa250
Technical Information TI00041C
Unifit CPA842
• Installation assembly for food, biotechnology and pharmaceutics
• With EHEDG and 3A certificate
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa842
Technical Information TI00306C
Buffer solutions
High-quality buffer solutions from Endress+Hauser - CPY20
The secondary buffer solutions have been referenced to primary reference material of the PTB
(German Federal Physico-technical Institute) or to standard reference material of NIST (National
Institute of Standards and Technology) according to DIN 19266 by a laboratory accredited by the
DAkkS (German accreditation body) according to DIN 17025.
Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpy20
Measuring cable
Memosens data cable CYK10
• For digital sensors with Memosens technology
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cyk10
Technical Information TI00118C
Memosens laboratory cable CYK20
• For digital sensors with Memosens technology
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cyk20